Model No: MT811

V/17:7,dbd;

Page 1/3



'II!!’ AI!!!'a

Model No: MT811

Parts List

ID Part No Name Qty Notes

1 763161-4 DRILL CHUCK S13 1

2 417822-5 GRIP BASE 1

3 *kk s3> ***  Click for Technical Bulletin 66968
4 265495-6 HEX. BOLT M8X110 1

5 265099-4 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X14 3

6 417818-6 GEAR HOUSING 1

7 324223-9 SPINDLE 1

8 233330-6 COMPRESSION SPRING 16 1

9 211241-5 BALL BEARING 6202DDW 1

10 962153-2 RETAINING RING R-35 1

11  257246-1 RING 19 1

12 *xx ***  Click for Technical Bulletin 69723
13  961052-5 RETAINING RING S-12 1

14  153299-7 CAM COMPLETE 1

15 216001-0 STEEL BALL 3.5 1

16  256251-5 PIN 4 1

17  345228-6 CHANGE PLATE 1

18 417819-4 CHANGE LEVER 1

19 417820-9 LEVER CASE 1

20  317553-5 INNER HOUSING 1

21  265098-6 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X12 3

22 210029-0 BALL BEARING 6082z 1

23 267240-5 FLAT WASHER 8 1

25 619088-5 ARMATURE 230-240V 1

26 681662-9 INSULATION WASHER 1

27  210030-5 BALL BEARING 62722 1

29  417821-7 BAFFLE PLATE 1

30 265097-8 PAN HEAD SCREW M3X40 2

31 529083-6 FIELD ASS'Y 230-240V 1

32 183472-5 MOTOR HOUSING 1

34  417817-8 HANDLE COVER 1

35 265099-4 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X14 4

36 rrk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin 85259
37 *xk rokk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin 85070
38 646148-0 CHOKE COIL 1

39 645195-8 NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1

40 646147-2 CHOKE COIL 1

41 ok ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin 89170
42  265099-4 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X14 2

43 687124-5 STRAIN RELIEF 1

44 819126-5 MAKTEC LOGO LABEL 1

46  682569-2 CORD GUARD 8-85 1

47 ok ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin 67785
48  x** *xx ***  Click for Technical Bulletin 76703
1001 763441-8 CHUCK KEY S13 1

1002 183513-7 PLASTIC CARRYING CASE 1

Page 2/3


https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/66968-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/69723-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/85259-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/85070-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/89170-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/67785-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/76703-WW-1.pdf

m Model No: MT811
rrlill Rl Gt

ID Part No Name Qty Notes

1003 418163-2 KEY HOLDER 10 1

Page 3/3



